
“The Board of Younty Commissioners met in its regular session Monday, January 
20th, 1919, at nine o'clock A. HM. ) 
man, R. A. Martin member, Lewis Cline, County Clerk and clerk of the Board. The 
auditing and the allowing of the following claims was first taken up, after whic h 
the usual routine of business. - 

31838 
0183 

~ 185 
$1840 
31841 
21842 
018435 
21844 
31845 
51846 
41847 
21848 
31849 
31850 
31851 
21852 
51853 
31854 
41855 
01856 
31857 

* 81858 
31859 
31860 
21861 
31862 
31863 
31864 
21865 
21866 
01867 
31868 
31869 
21870 
51871 
31872 
31873 
51874 . 
21875 
31876 
31877 . 
21878 
o1879 - 
218E0 
41881 
21882 - 
21883 - 
51884 
21885 - 
51886 - 
31687 - 
21888 : 
31889- 
o1890- 
31891- 
21892- 
21893 
31894: 
51895 
51896. 
cl897 - 
21898 
31899. 
31900 - 
31901 
319028 
31903 
31904 
31905 
31906 
31907 
31908 
31909 
31910 
31911 
31912 

N. O,. Williams 
D. P. Kimsey 
Geo. Rupert 
F. L. Langley 
F., L. Langley | 
Hutchinson Lbr. Co. 
Saml Dodsworth Book Co. 
Col. 3, Mays — 
Liattie Eaton 
Mrs. iva Parks — 
“red L. Patrick 
Remington Typewriter Co. 
W. B, Hobbs . 
W. F. Hobbs 
Home Und. Co. 
Marah Pinkston 
£, C. Richards 
R. Martin 
Mrs. Mae Burnette 
Mowbray Undertaking Co 
Sand Springs Gas Co. 
Mowbray Undertaking Co. 
Western Bank Supply 
Sand Springs Supply Co. 
G. L. Wilder 
Al. K. Feigley 
Warden Co.. 
Falace Offic&é Supply 
Phillips Héw. (Bixby) 
Chas. Burdette 
J. W. Penn. 
Newa Dispatch 
R. A. Walts 
Jd. W. Large 
We. M. McCullough 
Hable Judd 
We. iM. McCullough 
W,. M. MCCullough 
H. UM. Price 
Tom Guinn 
Mre. Mary Sing 
Lickason Goodman Lbr Co. 
Lawson Towel Supply 
&. L. Roberts 
Lickason Goodman Lbr Co 
Campbell Mussick Co. 
Electric Supply Op. 
G. H. Hunt 
Purity Grocery and Market 
G. V. Voight 
N. Mims 
M. Price | 
Hlectric “upply Co. 
Geo. Wilson 
W. £. Bough 
M. L. Ritchey ° 
Bert Shaw 
Beulah Miller 
F, 5, Leshon & Co. 
EH. B. Carroll 
Oo. B. Wlaker 
Ben llarkontiz 
W., H, Bolton 
We. R. Sherill 
W. BE. Pension 
We. L. H. Youch 
Ny ° Le. orosby 

Geo. Wiles 
©. E. Robinson 
H. J. Gray 
o, L, ‘Brown 
Jane Timpey 
+, H, Collins 
W. B. Willians 

“,. Gapaman 
eo. H. Stricker 

teaching | 
petit juror 
petit juror 
salary 
salary 
supplies 
suprlies 
supplies 
pension 
surplies 
supplies 
repairs 

Court Expense 
court fees 
supplies 
pension 
repairs 

_ Supplies 
tac refund 
suvplies 
gas 
Supplies 
supplies 
supplies 
salary 
suvplies 

supplies 
surplies 
supplies 
salary 
night jailoe 
su-plies 
teaz refund 
day jailor 
Board 
salary 
expenses 
salary 
salary 
salary 
taz refund 
lumber 
supplies 
trash hauling 
lumber” 
supplies 
supplies 

hauling 
groceries 
tax refund 
hanling 
expenses 
supplies 
yay roll 
pay roll 
pay roll 
pay roll 
pension 
supplies 

60200 
4.00 

12.70 
£0.16 

23483 
404.17 
56.60 
10.00 
15.00 
30.00 
15.00 
1.00 

29.10 
~8.00 
30.00 
10.00 
3670 

534.41 a 

21.70— 
37.50 
6.74 

150.00 
14.04 

62 
30.00 
88.00 

65 
10.10 
5.10 

(23.33 
26.67 
86.43 
13.02 
26.67 

190.20 
26.64 
6.00 

66.66 
44.00 
33.28 
17.30 
1.30 

31.40 
8.00 
5.05 

25.95 
1.00 

49.00 
30.00 
15.50 
1.00 

Fresent in person:-- W. L. North, Vice-chair- 

95.38 © 
4.00 

291.80 
£61.50 
347.22 

249.17 

trimming trees 
tax refund 
tay refund 
Jury. Inquest 
rt nr 

i" tt 
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Unpaill fees 
_ tax refund 
pension 
salary 
expenses 
justice fees 
tax refund 

10.00 
13.10 
7,00 

48.09 
24.00 
1.50 
1.50 
1.00 
1.50 
1.50 
1.50 
1.50 

52.00 
27.53. 
15.00 
20.00 
5.88 
6.50 

65.10 


